

---

## MATERIALE INSTALATII

I.D.: 86732816

---

Data publicarii	04.09.23	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.136,14 RON - 1.136,14 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare TEAVA PPR ALB INS AL D 20 ML 40 5.8824 235.3  
COT PPR 20/90 BUC 50 0.8403 42.02 CLEMA PPR 20 BUC 30 0.4202 12.61 RACORD PPR 20 X  
1/2 FE BUC 10 8.4034 84.03 COT RACORD PPR 20 X 1/2 FE BUC 6 10.084 60.5 VENTILATOR CU  
PICIOR ZASS + TAXA VERDE BUC 3 138.6555 415.97 FOLIE ALUMINIU 50 MP BUC 1 285.7143  
285.71

---